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1.1 Action games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

Abuse_1_0.1lha game/actio 381K 2 Abuse Jump’n’ Shoot’n’Run, ported from PC

AmbassadorFrui.lha game/actio 451K 148+Colorful slot machine

ays_rotr.lha game/actio 35K 63+32KB GAME: R.O.T.R. by ABYSS

BallyFive.lha game/actio 80K 148+Quix like action game

BangerRacers. lha game/actio 182K 148+Top view car racer, 2+ players

Blobble.lha game/actio 110K 148xAction game

boche.lha game/actio 100K 68«BOCHE, a SEUCK game

BombPacman. lha game/actio 183K 148+Pacman with puzzles (old)

bombsgd. lha game/actio 227K 38+Disarm the bombs in time.

Bounce_ball.lha game/actio 490K 31xGreat new Pong-rooted game. AGA-only. v0 ¢
.86.

BrutalTenia.lha game/actio 424K 88xBrutal Tenia - fast scrolling action game <
1/2 pl.

ccalpha.lha game/actio 307K 8 Collision Course Alpha

Centipede.lha game/actio 15K 148xClassic action game

CephaloTron. lha game/actio 438K 74xStoronskij’s Awesome Tron-Artillery game

Circus.lha game/actio 149K 148+Bang da balloons, arkanoid like

CrackOut.lha game/actio 265K 34xRather old break out clone (fixed again!)

CubicalWorlds.lha game/actio 213K 115xA True 3D action game in the tradition of <
Revoluti

DizzyLizzy.lha game/actio 240K 148xBoulder dash like game

Double_Battle.lha game/actio 227K 88xA new Breakout-Game

FishyFishy.lha game/actio 95K 148xBig fish eats small fish

FlamingEngines.lha game/actio 365K 148«Top view car racer, 1-4 players

gameboot.lha game/actio 3K 11l4+«GameBoot v1.0, bootblock racing game!

Gobblies.lha game/actio 192K 148xSimple maze game

Gunnygo.lha game/actio 286K 148xScrolling platform game

hamhven.lha game/actio 286K 34xGuide a Hot Dog to safety.

HopAndHurl. lha game/actio 153K 148xMaze puzzle game

IndycarChallen.lha game/actio 135K 148«Car racing game w/ configurable cars

InternalCombus.lha game/actio 404K 148«Top view car race, 1-3 players, good

Jetstrike.lha game/actio 355K 148x2D flying game demo

Karamalz.lha game/actio 539K 148xPromotional hockey game

knock_out.lha

game/actio

365K

87«The ultimate Break Out-type game.
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kosmik.lha
kritterz.lha
LastLap.lha
masken98.lha
maskn98_1lite.
MegaWorm. lha
meteor2.lha

1lha

MrSharkRacing.lha

get to
NanoFly.lha
nautilus.lha
Pacmac. lha
Pacman3d.lha
Pallukat.lha
Paranoid. lha
Pepsi_Game.lha
poingé4.lha
Posiden.lha
Punica.lha
QOBall2.lha
rebound. lha
renegadedemo. lha

up

renegadedemoup.lha

robotwld. lha
game

SantaAndRudolp. lha

Skidmarks2.lha
skimstr.lha
sk_diskl.lha
sk_diskl.lha
sk_disk2.1lha
sk_disk2.1lha
SnackyII.lha
SolidQuad.lha
SpaceWalker.lha
SpeedBall.lha
Splat.lha
sprballz.lha
Squirm.lha
$52000. 1lha
StarBuster.lha
StarFigl.lha
50 missi
StarFig2.lha
50 missi
TakeTheMoney. lha
TarkAmpu.lha
Tsmash.lha
VectorTrap.lha
Vermone?2.lha
Vermone?2.lha
v1l.1)
Vikrad. lha
Wheels.lha
wo2097.1lha
Worms.lha

game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio

game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio

game/actio
game/actio

game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio

game/actio

game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio

game/actio
game/actio
game/actio
game/actio

96K
112K
314K
841K
450K
55K
72K
383K

238K
233K
5K
79K
88K
245K
750K
108K
370K
441K
48K
631K
958K

11K
220K

413K
551K
173K
555K
492K
557K
687K
477K
446K
332K
102K
373K
203K
106K
288K

96K
190K

351K

6K
56K
118K
157K
393K
422K

172K
865K
241K

30K

68+«Kosmik Debris, a SEUCK game
68xKritterz, a SEUCK game
148+Top view car race, scroll, 1-2 players
9 Nibbles/Worm game. One or two players
9 Nibbles/Worm game. One or two players
148«Yet another worm game, but nice
7 Spaceship in a meteorfield
148xTop view racing game, good music,

148+Dungeon flying game, nice

69+«Drive a submarine and collect pots!
148%0S friendly Pacman game

148«Pacman in 3D

148+Weird Pacman—-game (2 players)
148xYet another breakout clone
148«Promotional sports game, easy
78xNice breakout clone
69+xUnderwater action game.
148xVery simple platform game,
148xSimple pengo like game
63+«A fast bouncy ball type game.

37«xRevenge of Renegade: The ultimate beat’em

German

9 Revenge of Renegade: The update
87«Mega Man-esque platform shoot’em up action

148+Christmas game

148%3D top view racing game demo,
53xDownhill Skiing at it’s best.
33xSHANKARA: the arcade adventure
59«Arcade advent. game with editor
59«Arcade advent. game with editor
33«SHANKARA: the arcade adventure
57«xA very crazy snake action game.
148«Car racing game, simple 3D perspective
148+Puzzle game, nice gfx
148«Puzzle game demo

115%Fun new breakout clone
87xSuperballz - ‘Marble Madness’‘
148xWorms like game

65xNice Solid Action Game!'!
148+Breakout with many extras
148xA cool 3d space flight sim with more then

great

(3.20)
(disk1l)
(disk2)

(3.20)

style game

148%xA cool 3d space flight sim with more then

148xSimple OS friendly boulder dash
148«Reflex/mousehand-tester :-)

63xNice Solid Arkanoid Game!'!

148xExcellent maze puzzle game

80+A very configurable Worm game

38«VERMONE 2 - A great worm game by HIT MAN (

45%x4 Player War Game & Spectrum Classic
96+ Racing game with FAST 3d-voxelspace-GFX
64xWorms style game. Nice graphics.
148+Worms game with extras, good

tricky to <«

<_)
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wreckage.lha
xpilot020.1lha
client 020+
xpilot040.lha
client 040 v
zerogravity.lha
racer
zZyrad2.lha

game/actio
game/actio

game/actio
game/actio

game/actio

98K
268K

266K

268K

235K

34xDriving Simulation Experimental Revision 41

40xXPilot: Multiplayer gravity war game
40«XPilot: Multiplayer gravity war game

6l+xZeroGravity: AGA-only fast paced tunnel

148xWorms like puzzle game,

tricky
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